
Tuition and Rate Schedule 
9/1/2018 through 8/31/2019 

 
 5 DAYS 4 DAYS 3 DAYS 2 DAYS 1 DAY 
INFANTS 
6WKS-12 
MONTHS 

 
 
WEEKLY/MONTHLY 

 
 
WEEKLY/MONTHLY 

 
 
WEEKLY/MONTHLY 

 
 
WEEKLY/MONTHLY 

 
 
WEEKLY/MONTHLY 

FULL DAY $375/$1625 $320/$1386 $295/$1278 $220/$953 $110/$476 
HALF DAY $188/815 $160/693 $148/$639 $110/477 $55/238 
      
WOBBLERS 
12-24 MONTHS 

     

FULL DAY $360/$1560 $315/$1365 $293/$1152 $205/$888 $105/$455 
HALF DAY $180/$780 $158/$683 $146/$576 $103/$444 $53/$228 
      
TODDLERS 
24-36 MONTHS 

     

FULL DAY $315/$1365 $290/$1256 $260/$1126 $195/$845 $98/$425 
HALF DAY $158/$683 $145/$628 $130/$568 $98/$423 $49/$212 
      
PRESCHOOL/PK 
2.5-5 YEARS 
(POTTY TRAINED) 

     

FULL DAY $275/$1192 $250/$1083 $215/$932 $175/$759 $90/$390 
      
      
HALF DAY  
PRESCHOOL 3-5 

N/A $400 $315 $200 N/A 

8:15-11:15/ 
11:30:230   M-TH 

NO CLASS  ON POUDRE CLOSURE  DAYS AUG 27-
MAY 21 

      
      
WRAP AROUND 
CARE  

HALF DAY 
$25 

FULL DAY 
$30 

BEFORE 
6:30-8:30 
$5/DAY 

AFTER 
2:30-6:00 
$15/DAY 

 

 
 
Initial registration fee (non-refundable): $100       
Annual fee: $50/child  
Field Trip Fee $25/child (Preschool, Pre-K) 
School Supply Fee $25/child      
Deposit to hold spot: $500 (nonrefundable goes towards registration fee and tuition) 
Late payment fee $25  
Late pick up fee: $15 per child for first 15 minutes 
Sibling discount 10% off oldest child or lowest rate 
Vacation credit: 1 of your contracted weeks (September-May) 1 of your contracted weeks (May-August) 
Withdrawal/Refunds: A 30 day notice is required. Refunds must be discussed with Director. 
Returned check fee: $50 (cash or money order required after 2 NSF checks) 
No pick up or drop off between 12:30-2:30. 
Children in attendance for nap will pay full day prices. 
Drop in daily rates: Infants $115    Wobblers $110     Toddlers $100    Preschool $95 
Rotating schedule: $25 fee per week 
___________________________________   ____________ 
               Parent/Guardian Signature                  Date 


